

Town of Dedham
 Department of Public Works
 55 River Street
 Dedham, MA

Bid Tab
Colburn Street Dam Rehabilitation
Dedham, Massachusetts
May 18, 2017

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	T Ford Companies		Aqua Line Utility		New England Infrastructure		SumCo Eco Contracting		UEL Contractors		New England Building & Bridge	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
101.	1	Ac	Clearing & Grubbing	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.05	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
102.51	5	Ea	Individual Tree Protection	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
103.	2	Ea	Tree Removed, Dia under 24 inches	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
104.	2	Ea	Tree Removed, Dia 24 inches and Over	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
120.1	200	CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
156.	25	CY	Crushed Stone	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
180.4	20	CY	Monitoring, Handling & Stockpiling of Cont. S	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00
180.5	40	Hr	Licensed Site Professional	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4,200.00
180.6	2	Ea	Miscellaneous Soil Testing	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
181.11	10	Ton	Disposal of Unregulated Soil	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,050.00
181.12	5	Ton	Disposal of Regulated Soil - In State	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 1,830.00
181.13	5	Ton	Disposal of Regulated Soil - Out of State	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2,900.00
514.2	1	Ea	Granite Curb Inlet - Straight - Mun Std	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
580.	20	Ft	Curb Removed & Reset	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
645.072	70	Ft	72" CLF (Pipe Top Rail) (Line Post)	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00
650.072	10	Ft	72" CLF Gate w/ Gate Posts	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00
657.	320	Ft	Temp Fence	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,400.00
666.	50	Ft	CLF Removed & Reset	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
670.	50	Ft	Fence Removed & Reset	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
701.	15	SY	Cement Cone Sidewalk	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00
748.	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 462,000.00	\$ 462,000.00	\$ 359,000.00	\$ 359,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
751.	78	CY	Loam Borrow	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.78	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,020.00
765.	312	SY	Seeding	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.12	\$ 3.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 936.00
767.12	230	Ft	Compost Filter Tubes	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00
767.31	312	SY	Straw Mulch	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,248.00
908.51	60	CY	Grout Packing	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 72,000.00
908.52	200	SY	Pneumatically Applied Mortar	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 610,000.00
960.51	1	LS	Stop Logs	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 51,800.00
983.	350	Ton	Dumped Riprap	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 271,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 31,500.00
Base BID Total					\$ 461,548.00		\$ 500,486.20		\$ 664,544.00		\$ 697,488.00		\$ 775,564.00		\$ 966,759.00
Add Alt.															
Contract Total					\$ 485,548.00		\$ 533,486.20		\$ 688,544.00		\$ 715,488.00		\$ 829,564.00		\$ 1,006,759.00